Lucent Technologies listened to our customers, and
responded by delivering the next generation fiber
optic LC Connector Solution for SYSTIMAX private
network and ExchangeMAX public networks. The
LC Connector Solution was developed in response
to customer needs for smaller and easier-to-use
fiber optic connectivity. Bell Laboratories created a
solution that reduces the space required on panels,

107 815 896 MS1LC-ST E/W E/W 107 815 904 MS2LC-ST
LC Patchcords – Single-Mode (8.3 µm)—
Ordering Information
* E/W— Customer Specified Length
72233/Light Connect.mp  7/14/97 11:49 AM  Page 7
For additional information about the LC Fiber
Optic Products, please contact your Lucent
Technologies Sales Representative.
For Fiber Optic Products technical
assistance, please call 1-888-342-3743.
Visit our web site at http://www.lucent.com
SYSTIMAX, ExchangeMAX, ST and LGX are
registered trademarks of Lucent Technologies.
This document is for planning purposes only
and is not intended to modify or supplement
Lucent Technologies specifications or warranties
relating to these products and services.
Copyright © 1997 Lucent Technologies
All rights reserved
Printed in U.S.A.
Lucent Technologies
Marketing Communications
5132FS-Issue 3 BP 6/97
Comcode Code Fiber Type Configuration
107 132 698 LGMC-001B-SRX 8.3mm Simplex
107 132 672 LGMC-002B-SRX 8.3mm Duplex
107 132 714 LGMC-001B-LRX 62.5mm Simplex
107 132 706 LGMC-002B-LRX 62.5mm Duplex
LC Cordage—Ordering Information
Fiber Type Single-Mode Multimode
Loss m, s 0.1, .07dB 0.1, 0.1
Return Loss (min) 50dB 20dB